SPECIFICATIONS
GENERAL
Supply Voltage- 12, 24, 110, 230VAC, 50/60 Hz,diode
rectified
Wetted Pump Materials-303, 304, 316, & 431 SS
Connectors: AISI 431 SS (1.4057)
Piston: AISI 431 + Cr (1.4057 + Cr)
Springs: AISI 316 (1.4401)

Clark Solutions    10 Brent Drive     Hudson, MA  01749     Tel. 978 / 568 3400     Fax 978 / 568 0060
ELECTRICAL
ORDERING INFORMATION
ABCDEF
EMX25TC24VS2V
A
Model
B
Valve
Material
C
Piston
Coating
D
Voltage
E
Elec. Conn.
F
#Valves
*EMX25=5/16” Hose Barb
*Consult us with your OEM
fitting requirements
T=Teflon
P= PPS
C=Chrome 12V=12V
110V=110V
24V=24V
230V=230V
S=DIN Spade 2V=2Valves
Options
Model Description Model Description
Model PD-106 DC driver board, 9-35 VDC in, 9-35V pulsed DC out 106628 Heat Sink
Model 1N5406 Diode
DIMENSIONS (MM)
EFFECT OF COIL TEMPERATURE RISE ON FLOW RATE